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РАСПИСАНИЕ ОЛИМПИАДНЫХ ЗАНЯТИЙ С ВЫСОКОМОТИВИРОВАННЫМИ УЧАЩИМИСЯ
НА 2 ПОЛУГОДИЕ 2023/2024 учебного  года

	№
п/п
	Учитель
	Учащиеся
	Класс
	День недели
	№ урока, смены
	№ каб.

	1. 
	Ганевич О.А.
	Подоровский Андрей
Серболина Варвара

	7а
	четверг
	6/2
	40

	2. 
	Кораник Н.Э.
	Квяткевич Арина
Шахно Мария
	9б


	понедельник
	1,2/2
	Библиот.

	3. 
	Малиновская А.М.
	Перри Виктор
	8г
	понедельник
	6/1
	Лаб.35

	4. 
	Радкевич Т.И.
	Малафей Егор
	10в
	среда
	2,3/2
	43

	5. 
	Яркевич Л.Н.
	Згрундо Екатерина
Хило Эвелина
	9а
	среда
	2/2
	38

	6. 
	Киреева Т.А.
	Липин Роман
Савенок Глеб
	10а
	суббота
	5/1
	51

	7. 
	Радюкевич Т.Б.
	Чичелис Александр
Карташевич Анастасия
	6а

	понедельник
	6/1
	55

	8. 
	Протасевич Т.П.
	Санкович Софья
Макаревич Валерия
	8в
	пятница
	7/1
	31

	9. 
	Осипович Е.В.
	Казакевич Арсений
Козик Никита
Подоровский Андрей
Толстокулакова Анна
	7а


7г
	понедельник
	5/1
	51

	10. 
	Терешко А.Л.
	Мучинский Матвей
Гомон Денис
Подоровский Даниил
Козик Никита
Ахраменко Арсений
Казакевич Арсений
	9а
9г
7а
7а
7в
7а
	вторник
четверг
пятница
	7/1

3/1
	27

	11. 
	Усюкевич О.Д.
	Михасенок Иван
Высоцкий Никита
Стеликова Яна
	9в
	вторник
	2/2
	28

	12. 
	Храмцевич Е.В.
	Стреж Елизавета
Волоскевич Виолета
Белицкая Милана
Кухленкова Алиса
Фарино Катя
Карташевич Софья
	10б
10а
10б
9в
9в
9а
	вторник
пятница
	1/2
6/1
1/2


	49



	13. 
	Кулеш Т.Г.
	Ошуркевич Настя
Каленкович Василиса
Мещанская Вика
	8в
8б
11а
	суббота
	6,7/1
	49

	14. 
	Ошуркевич С.А.
	Якимович Вера
Новик Наталья
Радивилович Настя
	9г
9в

	понедельник
четверг
	5/2
2/2
	50

	15. 
	Перепелко А.С.
	Поспех Виоллета. 
Гордынец Елизавета
Ананько Маргарита
Малявко Лиза
Сыманович Дарья
Кононович Ирина
	11а
10а
10в
10в
10в
8б
	вторник
	5/2


	50

	16. 
	Лагутёнок Л.К.
	Шелепень Злата
	9б
	пятница
	3/2
	Лаб.32

	17. 
	Малиновская И.П.
	Раткевич Алексей
	5б
	пятница
	6/1
	32

	18. 
	Бохан Е.К.
	Башаркевич Жаклин
	10б
	вторник
	3/2
	Лаб.32

	19. 
	Петрикевич В.К.
	Мучинская Мария
Прудников Роман
	10в
10б
	вторник
	1/2
	Лаб.32

	20. 
	Вересович О.Л.
	Каленкович Василиса
Осипян Элина
	8б
	среда
	7/1
	61

	21. 
	Кулеш Е.А
	Шелепень злата
Валай Матвей
	9б
10в
	понедельник
	3/2
	56


	22. 
	Михайлов М.В
	Казакевич Арсений
Козик Никита
	7а
	пятница
	6/1
	29б

	23. 
	Колонтай Т.Ф.
	Барковская Наталья
Иваненко Елизавета
	9а
10а
	пятница
	6/1
1/2


	56

	24. 
	Дробот В.С.
	Лабынич Софья
Ремша Елизавета
	7а
	четверг
	4/1
	39

	25. 
	Олейников И.Н.
	Вербовская Полина
	10б
	суббота
	5/1
	Спорт.зал






